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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 10.00

+ Spring Florian (2011) 10.00

 
1 von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00

+ Lüthi Kevin (2010) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 10.00

1 a Schumacher Andi (2011) 10.00
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00

1 b Schenk Silas (2010) 10.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

1 Ruch Ivo (2010) 10.00
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 10.00

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00
+ Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 a Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 10.00

1 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Jakob Kaspar (2010) 10.00

1 c Locher Damian (2010) 10.00
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 10.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Gerber Nico (2011) 10.00
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
+ Kunz Valentin (2010) 10.00

1 a Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 10.00

1 b Burkhalter Dan (2010) 10.00
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 10.00

1 Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 10.00

1 Bieri Nevio (2010) 10.00
+ Klarer Severin (2010) 10.00

1 Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 9.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 Schmocker Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75
+ Aebischer Robin (2011) 9.75

1 a Rupp Nico (2010) 9.75
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75

1 b Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 9.75

1 c Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75
+ Huwiler Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 9.75
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75

1 Eggimann Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.00
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.00

1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.00
- Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.00

1 a Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75

1 b Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75

1 c Sutter Julian (2010) 8.75
- Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75

1 Reichen David (2011) 8.75
- Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75
- Reichen David (2011) 8.75

1 Dolder Simon (2010) 8.75
- Sutter Julian (2010) 8.75

1 a Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.75
- Balmer Nico (2011) 8.75

1 b Balmer Nico (2011) 8.75
- Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.75

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 von Allmen Tim (2011) 8.50
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Spring Florian (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 a Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

1 b Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.50
o Locher Damian (2010) 8.50

1 c Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.50

1 d Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50
o Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 8.50

1 Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.50
o Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50

1 a Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Lüthi Kevin (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Kunz Valentin (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

1 a Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Klarer Severin (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50

1 c Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Huwiler Livio (2010) 8.50
o Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Hess Fionn (2011) 8.50
o Gerber Nico (2011) 8.50

1 Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50
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1 Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.50
o Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Arni Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Althaus Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 Aebischer Robin (2011) 8.50
o Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00

 
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 10.00

1 Oswald Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 10.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Schär Nils (2009) 10.00

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Schmid Philippe (2009) 10.00

1 a Friedli Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Matter Cyrill (2009) 10.00

1 b Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 c Fiechter Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 9.75

1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75

1 a Steffen Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 b Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
+ Bieri Norik (2008) 9.75

1 a Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.75

1 b Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Mathys Iven (2009) 9.75

1 a Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 b Maurer Sam (2009) 9.75
+ Riedweg Mike (2009) 9.75

1 a Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 b Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 9.75

1 c Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75
+ Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.75

1 Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.00
- Ruch Tim (2009) 9.00

1 a Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 b Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Meier Jannik (2009) 8.75

1 c Ruch Tim (2009) 8.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
- Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75

1 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 8.75
- Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Kunz Mario (2008) 8.75
- Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.75

1 Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75

1 a Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

1 b Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.75
- Kunz Mario (2008) 8.75

1 Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 a Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.75

1 b Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
- Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.75

1 a Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.75
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.75

1 b Näf Adrian (2009) 8.75
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75

1 c Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.75
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.75

1 d Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.75
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.75

1 e Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75

1 f Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.75
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75

1 Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

1 Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Philippe (2009) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 a Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 b Schär Nils (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 Riedweg Mike (2009) 8.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

1 a Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 b Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 b Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Mathys Iven (2009) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Heiniger Andre (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.50
o Oswald Lukas (2008) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 a Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 10.00

+ Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00

 
1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Küng Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Bohner Nael (2007) 10.00
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00
- Ani John (2006) 9.00

1 b Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.00

1 c Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.00
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00

1 Ani John (2006) 9.00
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75
- Meier Martin (2007) 8.75

1 Meier Martin (2007) 8.75
- Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
- Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
- Jost Markus (2007) 8.75

1 Jost Markus (2007) 8.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Küng Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Hofer Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Wälchli Robin (2015) 10.00

+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 10.00

 
1 Tschiemer Marco (2015) 10.00

+ Grossenbacher Lionel (2015) 10.00

 
1 Stadelmann Marcel (2015) 10.00

+ Hänggi Yanis (2015) 10.00

1 Reichen Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Lüdi Lorin (2015) 10.00

1 Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 10.00
+ Kummer Gian (2015) 10.00

1 Mader Finn (2015) 10.00
+ Schmid Yanis (2015) 10.00

1 Lüthi Lenny (2015) 10.00
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00

1 a Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 10.00
+ Beer Laurin (2014) 10.00

1 b Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00
+ Schluchter Janis (2014) 10.00

1 a Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00

1 b Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00
+ Meier Matthias (2014) 10.00

1 a Häberli Leo (2014) 10.00
+ Stalder Nick (2014) 10.00

1 b Graber Jan (2014) 10.00
+ Kobel Florian (2014) 10.00

1 Gafner Remo (2014) 10.00
+ Othmann Jean (2014) 10.00

1 Epp Luca (2014) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Ben (2014) 10.00

1 Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Evan (2015) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.75
+ Lühti Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 9.75

1 Aegerter Dario (2015) 9.75
+ Bürgi Nino (2015) 9.75

1 Käser Nick (2014) 8.75
- Burla Fabian (2014) 8.75

1 Burla Fabian (2014) 8.75
- Käser Nick (2014) 8.75

1 Schmid Yanis (2015) 8.75
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.75

1 Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.75
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.75

1 Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

1 Stettler Nick (2014) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

1 Stalder Nick (2014) 8.50
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 Othmann Jean (2014) 8.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

1 Meier Matthias (2014) 8.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50

1 a Lühti Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50

1 b Lüdi Lorin (2015) 8.50
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Evan (2015) 8.50
o Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 8.50

1 Kummer Gian (2015) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

1 Kobel Florian (2014) 8.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Christian (2014) 8.50
o Jörg Nelio (2014) 8.50

1 Hänggi Yanis (2015) 8.50
o Stadelmann Marcel (2015) 8.50

1 Grossenbacher Lionel (2015) 8.50
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50

1 Bürgi Nino (2015) 8.50
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

1 Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Lüthi Lenny (2015) 8.50

1 Beer Laurin (2014) 8.50
o Liechti Yedidjah (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 10.00

+ Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 10.00

 
1 Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00

+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00

+ Gerber Jan (2013) 10.00

1 b Rösch Janis (2013) 10.00
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 10.00

1 c Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00
+ Wynistorf Juven (2013) 10.00

1 Meier Yaron (2012) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 10.00
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1 Marchon Fabian (2012) 10.00
+ Hadorn Marc (2012) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00
+ Gerber Markus (2013) 10.00

1 Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Rölli Julian (2012) 10.00

1 a Kurz Janis (2012) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 10.00

1 b Kunz Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Gerber Kilian (2013) 10.00

1 Imobersteg Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

1 Gasser Fabio (2013) 10.00
+ Spichiger Philipp (2013) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Florin (2012) 10.00

1 Zürcher Lauro (2012) 9.75
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 9.75
+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 9.75

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75

1 Schneeberger Ben (2012) 9.75
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.75

1 Schär Nick (2012) 9.75
+ Kobel Adrian (2013) 9.75

1 Salzmann Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Gafner Jules (2013) 9.75

1 a Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75
+ Wälchli Jonas (2013) 9.75

1 b Liechti Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Kunz Jayme (2012) 9.75

1 Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 9.75
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75

1 Gerber Nik (2012) 9.75
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 9.75
+ Studer Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75

1 a Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 9.75

1 b Brunner Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75

1 Hemund Tim (2013) 8.75
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75
- Hemund Tim (2013) 8.75

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.75
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.75

1 Studer Andrin (2013) 8.75
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.75

1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.75
o Meier Yaron (2012) 8.75

1 a Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.75
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.75

1 b Gafner Jules (2013) 8.75
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75

1 c Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.75

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50

1 Wynistorf Juven (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

1 Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

1 Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Florin (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 Spichiger Philipp (2013) 8.50
o Gasser Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 Schönmann Jan (2013) 8.50
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50

1 b Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50

1 Rölli Julian (2012) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 8.50
o Kurz Janis (2012) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Rösch Janis (2013) 8.50

1 Kunz Jayme (2012) 8.50
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Kobel Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Schär Nick (2012) 8.50

1 Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Glarner Lars (2013) 8.50
o Kreienbühl Michael (2013) 8.50

1 a Gerber Markus (2013) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50

1 b Gerber Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50

1 c Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Schneeberger Ben (2012) 8.50

1 Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

1 Anderegg Levin (2012) 8.50
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50


